02 July 2023 Sunday

33rd Race Starts At:16:05

Prize 1.)25.000 €
. Horse
Silk No Name
1.SERIENMOND (GER) 3ybl ¢
2.SOVEONE YOU
LOVED (GER) 3ygre
3.GOIN' (GB) 3ybe
4. MOUKOKO (FR) 3ychc
5.PYRUS (GER) 3ychc
6.REAL (GER) 3ychc
7.VALE RAINBOW
(GER) 3ybc
8.DUKE'S SPIRIT
(GER) 3ybc
9.MSTER BOMBASTIC
(GER) 3ybc
10.TROOPER (GER)  3ychc
11.WILDRUN(GER)  3ybc
12.0ROFINA (IRE) 3ybf
13.AVANTI'S DREAM
(GER) 3ychf
14 PLUMO (GER) 3ybf
15.THUJA(FR) 3ybf

Pick five, 3rd double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

Age
SEA THEMOON -
SALDENEHRE
JIMMY TWO TIVES -
SWORNMUIM

NATHANE. - GUAVIA
PROTECTIONIST - MUREL
CRACKSMVAN - PEVINA

HELIVET - RETONDALE
SOLDERHOLLOW -
VALLANDA

SHALAA - DANOND
DOVE

HELIVET - MERYL

HUNTERS LIGHT - TIPSY
TANGERINE

ANMARON - WURFKETTE
AUSTRALIA - OPFEN

WINDOW

GIROLAMO - AVANTI
POLONA

MLLOWTSCH-
PAPAGENA STAR

DSCHNGIS SECRET -
TEXADA

Race Program

Origin

58

57

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

53

53

53

2)11.000€

Weight

BAUYRZHAN
MURZABAYEV

LUKAS DELOZIER
ADRIE DE VRIES

RENE PIECHULEK

BAYARSAIKHAN
GANBAT

EDUARDO
PEDROZA

SEAN BYRNE

AUGUSTIN
MADAVET

MGUEL LOPEZ

ANNAVAN DEN
TROOST

MARTIN SEIDL
ANTONIO ORANI
MAXIMPECHEUR

SIBYLLE VOGT

DASTAN
SABATBEKOV

Condition
3.)6.000€
Jockey Owner
GESTUT
WITTEKINDSHOF PETER SCHIERGEN
GESTUT
KARLSHOF HENK GREWE
STALL
SIEPENBLICK AXEL KLEINKORRES
STALL DIPOLI PETER SCHIERGEN
STALL
GRAFENBERG SASCHASVRCZEK
ANDREAS
MASPOHL SASCHASMRCZEK
GESTUT
AJENQUELLE MARCEL WEIR
GESTUT
WIESENGRUND WALDEMAR HICKST
VOLKER FRANZ ANNASCHLEUSNER-
SCHLEUS FRUHRIEP
OMMY CHRISTIAN FREIHERR VON

STALLT DER RECKE
STALL ADELE DR. ANDREAS BOLTE
LIBERTY RACING
2021 HENK GREWE
SIEGFRIED HERZIG WALDEMAR HICKST
HOLGER RENZ PETER SCHIERGEN
GESTUT FRANKEN  ROLAND DZUBASZ

Trainer

14

13

10

12

N

11

kg,

st
73
76
73
75
74
82
77
0

59
70

70

71

2200 Turf
4)4.000€

RT '-;:ct: LR 120

% 0 o

S B8 0

4 2 0

517134 0

41 21 0

B o

18-85 21 0

895320 0

685 49 0

858329 0

424 2 0

2 40 0

5 70 0

432 24 0

75 14 0

Best
Time

11,50
12,80
7,70
5,80
1,80
13,20
17,85
28,00
28,00
18,30
22,40
2,75
42,10
6,45

35,90

Hamburg Almanya Racecourse

Win PSF Video
7.79(6) False
6.83(8) False
11.48(4) False
11.99(3) False
15.28(1) False
6.77(9) False
7.18(7) False
2.07(11) False
1.27(13) False
1.85(12) False
2.47(10) False
14.61(2) False
0.99(14) False
8.72(5) False

0.7(15) False



